poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 021 -

Summer 2017

Division 021 - Tokyu

Black Tier

Name
Tsutomu Nakabayashi

Takanori Sato
Sangwoo Kim
Rissin Jo

Keijiro Miyamoto
Takashi Okada
Kazunori Kiriyama
Osamu lijima
Takeshi Komazaki
Mikio Watanabe
Junichiro Nara
Chenan Zhang
Yunyi Yao

White Tier

Name

Hideki Shinji
Yoshitsugu Inagaki
Masatoshi lwata
Cheolhwan Kim
Mari Okonogi
Yusuke Terada
Weldon Grant
Sayaka Kobayashi
Natsumi Ide
Yuzuka Oguro

Go lizuka

Masashi Shimoyama
Jun Mouri

Haruto Igarashi
Megumi Shimada
Junichi Toyoda
Yoshinaga Sudo
Jyuken Suzuki

Green Tier

Name
Eijun lwamoto

Osamu Yoshii

Yuuya Eyama

Member #
09189

03834
06994
02277
05583
06223
04714
02562
02196
09192
05182
06431
05843

Member #
09158

06264
05611
07540
07846
06977
06905
02829
05527
05360
00950
00951
02866
07852
01974
02886
05235
06220

Member #
05635

06910
08821

Team
MAHALO

Break-Suru

Unknown

Motley Angels

Motley Angels
Sportsman Construction
DoBAR

Sportsman Construction
MAHALO

DoBAR

Break-Suru

Unknown

Unknown

Team
Motley Angels

Sportsman Construction
Take 5

Unknown

Break-Suru

Break-Suru

Motley Angels

MAHALO

MAHALO

DoBAR

Take 5

Take 5

Sportsman Construction
Sportsman Construction
Sportsman Construction
Take 5

Take 5

DoBAR

Team
DoBAR

Break-Suru

Unknown
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Win Percentage
86%

86%
80%
75%
71%
60%
57%
50%
50%
50%
20%
20%
17%

Win Percentage
100%

83%
83%
78%
75%
71%
60%
57%
50%
43%
33%
33%
29%
25%
25%
25%
17%
13%

Win Percentage
75%

70%
67%

Place
1
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 021 -
Summer 2017

Tomonori Keshikawa
Takashi Nakada
Tomomi Matsunaga
Junna Tamura
Hiroya Enomoto
Naoki Aoyama
Yuta Koizumi
Hayato Kumagai
Noriaki Kurosawa
Yukiko Oda
Kazuma Shibata
Zijun Xi

Sachiko Arima
Yoriko Uchida
Akihiro Ohkusa
Masatsugu Yoshioka
Mako Ohtani

Keiko Anpo

Tomoe Hishinuma
Akiko Tamura

Yuki Kasami

Atsushi Togo

08865
08871
08236
08867
08773
08866
06101
09177
08868
04761
09190
08870
06195
05894
06318
07059
08869
09176
07415
02492
09191
08793

Motley Angels
Sportsman Construction
Take 5

Motley Angels
Break-Suru
Motley Angels
Take 5
Unknown
Motley Angels
DoBAR
MAHALO

Unknown
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67%
67%
60%
60%
57%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
43%
40%
33%
33%
25%
20%
20%
14%
0%
0%
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